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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $282.00 $322.00 ($40.00)  1.30 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.30
20 SPOT Totals: $322.00 $282.00 ($40.00)

5 $429.00 $1,151.00 ($722.00)  1.98  0.83  0.025 SPOT

 1.98
5 SPOT Totals: $1,151.00 $429.00 ($722.00)

2 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.09  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.11  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $78.75 $46.29 $32.46  0.36  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $116.00 $8.52 $107.48  0.53  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $119.50 $0.00 $119.50  0.55  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.75
BEST BET Totals: $54.81 $378.75 $323.94 

40 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.12  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

4 $28.50 $75.00 ($46.50)  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $22.80 $60.00 ($37.20)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $5.70 $0.00 $5.70  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.26
KINGO Totals: $135.00 $57.00 ($78.00)

2 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.18  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $542.50 $217.50 $325.00  2.50  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $27.50 $9.25 $18.25  0.13  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $836.75 $1,470.00 ($633.25)  3.86  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 6.69
LASTBALL Totals: $1,696.75 $1,450.25 ($246.50)

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.03
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $6.25 $6.25 

8 $524.40 $90.00 $434.40  2.42  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.42
PENNY Totals: $90.00 $524.40 $434.40 

8 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.08  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.08
PENY Totals: $0.00 $17.00 $17.00 

3 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.02
QUARTERK Totals: $0.25 $4.50 $4.25 

1 $106.00 $3.00 $103.00  0.49  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $636.24 $523.92 $112.32  2.93  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $188.00 $78.31 $109.69  0.87  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $1,004.80 $392.57 $612.23  4.63  0.68  0.03Regular

5 $48.00 $1.56 $46.44  0.22  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $99.50 $47.75 $51.75  0.46  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $30.00 $1.00 $29.00  0.14  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $4,964.20 $2,525.09 $2,439.11  22.89  0.66  0.15Regular

9 $45.00 $32.25 $12.75  0.21  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $408.00 $197.75 $210.25  1.88  0.67  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 34.73
Regular Totals: $3,803.20 $7,531.74 $3,728.54 

1 $825.00 $569.60 $255.40  3.80  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $3,942.15 $3,028.50 $913.65  18.18  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $4,549.85 $4,060.97 $488.88  20.98  0.58  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $592.35 $316.13 $276.22  2.73  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $819.00 $106.00 $713.00  3.78  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 49.47
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,081.20 $10,728.35 $2,647.15 

40 $192.00 $94.00 $98.00  0.89  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.89
TOP S Totals: $94.00 $192.00 $98.00 

3 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.28 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.28
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $21,686.24 $15,428.21 $6,258.03 
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